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RAZOR HYBRID WIPER BLADES

HELLA Razor Hybrid Wiper Blades are

technical masterpieces. In the course of their 

service life, they wipe thousands of litres of 

water from the windscreen.

This high quality branded product offers a 

nano-graphite particule coated wiper blade 

to ensure a smooth hard-working wipe

action.

When wiper blade replacement is

necessary, consider vision and road

safety. HELLA Razor Hybrid Wiper

Blades - make a quality choice.

The packaging of the Razor Hybrid Wiper 

Blades provides all necessary information.

 N Short number

 N Usage list (Manufacturer, model, year 

     of manufacture)

 N Wiper blade length

 N EAN code

Passenger vehicle Razor Hybrid Wiper 

Blades are available in 11 lengths and come 

in a practical blister packaging.

Wiper blade (Short code) Size Part Number

RH14

RH16

RH17

RH18

RH19

RH20

RH21

RH22

RH24

RH26

RH28

RH30

14“

16“

17“

18“

19“

20“

21“

22“

24“

26“

28“

30“

350 mm

375 mm

400 mm

450 mm

475 mm

500 mm

525 mm

550 mm

600 mm

650 mm

700 mm

750 MM

9XW-187217-141

9XW-187217-161

9XW-187217-171

9XW-187217-181

9XW-187217-191

9XW-187217-201

9XW-187217-211

9XW-187217-221

9XW-187217-241

9XW-187217-261

9XW-187217-281

9XW-187217-301

Note: The HELLA Razor Hybrid Wiper Baldes fit 95% of Asian vehicle brands and any vehicle that has the U-Hook 

Wiper Arm.

Improved aerodynamic design Reinforced with internal steel frame

Double corrosion protection

 Zinc plated steel frame with powder coating for corrosion

    protection under the most adverse environmental conditions
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