## RAZOR HYBRID WIPER BLADES

HELLA Razor Hybrid Wiper Blades are technical masterpieces. In the course of their service life, they wipe thousands of litres of water from the windscreen.

This high quality branded product offers a nano-graphite particule coated wiper blade to ensure a smooth hard-working wipe action.

When wiper blade replacement is necessary, consider vision and road safety. HELLA Razor Hybrid Wiper Blades - make a quality choice.

## The packaging of the Razor Hybrid Wiper Blades provides all necessary information.

- → Short number
- → Usage list (Manufacturer, model, year of manufacture)
- → Wiper blade length
- → EAN code

Passenger vehicle Razor Hybrid Wiper Blades are available in 11 lengths and come in a practical blister packaging.



Wiper blade (Short code)	Size		Part Number
RH14	14"	350 mm	9XW-187217-141
RH16	16"	375 mm	9XW-187217-161
RH17	17"	400 mm	9XW-187217-171
RH18	18"	450 mm	9XW-187217-181
RH19	19"	475 mm	9XW-187217-191
RH20	20"	500 mm	9XW-187217-201
RH21	21"	525 mm	9XW-187217-211
RH22	22"	550 mm	9XW-187217-221
RH24	24"	600 mm	9XW-187217-241
RH26	26"	650 mm	9XW-187217-261
RH28	28"	700 mm	9XW-187217-281
RH30	30"	750 MM	9XW-187217-301

## Improved aerodynamic design

## Reinforced with internal steel frame





protection under the most adverse environmental conditions

Zinc plated steel frame with powder coating for corrosion

Note: The HELLA Razor Hybrid Wiper Baldes fit 95% of Asian vehicle brands and any vehicle that has the U-Hook Wiper Arm.



